Events related to

Humanist Society of lowa
and

UCDSM Humanists

Date
February 2021

June 21 - Sunday

June 21 - Sunday
June 25 - Thursday
June 26 - Friday
June 27 - Saturday
June 28 - Sunday

March 2021

July 5 - Sunday

July 11 - Saturday

July 21 - Sunday

April 2021

August 2 - Sunday

August 8 - Saturday

August 21 - Sunday

Time

11:05 AM

11:05 AM

8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
8:00 AM - 9:00 PM
9:00 AM - 3:30 PM

11:05 AM

4:00 PM

11:05 AM

11:05 AM

10:00 AM - 5:30 PM

11:05 AM

Activity Comments

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for
more

Book discussion group (on line) information

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for

more
Book discussion group (on line) information
Click on https: .uua. f
UUA General Assembly (on line) . iekon - bs://www.uua.org/ga for more
information

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for

more

Book discussion group (on line) information

UU Humanist Assoc Annual Meeting  Click on http://huumanists.org/ for more
(on line) information

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for
more

Book discussion group (on line) information

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for
more

information

Click on
http://humanistsocietyofiowa.org/meeting
1.html

Book discussion group (on line)

AHA 2021 Conference

Email humanistbookgroup@ucdsm.org for
more

Book discussion group (on line) information




